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Devon & Cornwall Police

Building safer communities together

Crimes Recorded - 08/06/2022 to 07/08/2022 - Torpoint

Offence

Violence with Injury
Violence without Injury
Stalking and Harassment
Rape

Other Sexual Offences
Robbery

Burglary Dwelling
Burglary Non-Dwelling
Vehicle Offences
Shoplifting

All Other Theft Offences
Criminal Damage

Public Order Offences
Possession of Weapons
Possession of Drugs
Other Offences

Total

Non Notifiable Offences

Recorded
Crime
08/06/2022 to
07/08/2022
16
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Recorded
Crime
08/06/2021 to
07/08/2021
15
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Recorded
Crime %
Difference

6.7%
30.0%
33.3%

0.0%

200.0%
-50.0%
0.0%
100.0%
200.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

0.0%
32.7%

200.0%



Devon & Cornwall Police

Building safer communities together
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Incidents Recorded - 08/06/2022 to 07/08/2022 - Torpoint

Incidents - Incidents -

i 0,
Incident Closing Category ~ 08/06/2022to  08/06/2021t0  'mcidents %

07/08/2022 07/08/2021 DIErenE?
Anti Social Behaviour 22 22 0.0%
Crime Not Recorded 2 2 0.0%
Crime Recorded 26 29 -10.3%
Public Safety 73 88 -17.0%
Transport 17 10 70.0%

Total 140 151 -7.3%



